
 
 

 Request submission of quotation for “Smart Synergy Top Cover Assembly”  
 

Sealed quotations are invited from dealers/distributors on or before 27th May 2013 with all technical 
specifications for the supply of items;  
 
Enquiry No: 15/CHE/SS  
Opening date: 20.05.2013  
Closing Date: 27.05.2013  
The quote should be submitted to the Department of Chemical Engineering, IIT Kanpur.  

The following specifications are as under: 

Catalogue no. : ZF3000303  

Description: SMT DQ/SYN TOP COVER ASSY 
 
 Terms & Conditions of the quotations are as under:  
1. The quotation should be submitted in the properly sealed envelope, addressed to the undersigned. The 
enquiry no. and date should invariably be quoted on the top of the envelope.  
2. The time allowed for carrying out the above note work is 7 days.  
3. The rate quoted should be inclusive of sales tax and other taxes including freight charges (if any).  
4. Quotations should have a validity of a minimum of 90 days.  
5. The Institute reserves the right of accepting or rejecting any quotations without assigning any reason 
thereof.  
Kindly send your quotation before respected date in the following address: 
 
Sri Sivakumar  
Assistant Professor  
Department of Chemical Engineering  
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur  
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh, PIN 208 016  
India  
Tel.: +91 512 2597697; Fax: +91 512 2590104 

E‐ mail: srisiva@iitk.ac.in 


